
TNACDA State HS Festival Itinerary 
 

Friday, April 14 

7:20 am Load bus at Foothills Mall 
7:30 am Bus leaves for UTK 
8:00 am Arrival at James R. Cox Auditorium. 9th graders and chaperones to auditorium, Chorale 

to warmup 
8:30 am Chorale warmup 
8:45 am Chorale performance. 9th graders exit auditorium after Chorale performance. 
9:15 am Singers warmup 
9:30 am Singers performance 
10:00 am Everyone in audience to enjoy  

• 10 am Tennessee High Combined 

• 10:15 am Morristown West Advanced 

• 10:30 am Volunteer High Chamber 

• 10:45 am Tennessee High Men’s 

• 11:00 am Farragut Advanced Mixed 
 

11:15 am load bus for West Towne Mall 
11:35 am arrive at West Towne for lunch at the Food Court 
12:15 pm load bus for return to Maryville 
12:45 pm drop 9th grade at MJHS 
1 pm drop 10th – 12th grades at MHS 
 


